Direct Drive NON-MERCURY
FILLED TYPE TEMPERA TURE
~[Jj}@~
~WDll~!JD~
HIGH
QUALITY.
REPEATABILITY.
DUABILITY.

AGNESS-II THERMOMETER SPECIFICATIONS
.SCALE (Standard)	 (Fig. 1) .BULB
Dial Size: 4 inch (Nominal)	 TYPE CODE 1/2"NPT Thread Std.
CODE No. RANGE Min. Grad
005 -30~ 70'C 2'C
008 o~ 50'C 1'C
--
010 0~100'C 2'C
012 0~150'C 2'C
t
013
I
0~200'C 5'C
015 0~300'C 5"C
If your application is of a special nature,
let us know your exact requirements and
put "X" at the end of Part Number
Sliding union C
type (Std)
L
Please note that sliding union-type bulbs have
no effect against r>rp.SSlJrl~. If yOlJ put the bulb on
pressurized vessel, please use thermowell for
your safety.
Outside diameter 6m/m 8m/m 10m/m (Std.)
Code of Material S4 SUS304 S6 : SUS316
,"
~, ~o t­
'I'
---~7 "
.~
,	 . \.,
. i'll
Ii: :
'.', "~I
I.,' , J:'
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
In case of Std. Spec
Ex.-l IAGNESS- II I-I 010 I-I S4 I-I 10 I-I 150 I
Optiunal Urder Ex)
Ex.-21-AG-N-ES-S--III-I'----;-X-JI-I S6 I-I 8 I-~-~
L t ~ Thermo bulb length in m/m
--------OD. of thermo bulb in m/m
Material of thermo bulb Xl: Black letter in White
'--------- Code No. of Range (Fig-l) X2:Scale range 32-210F
'-------------- MODEL X3 :Thermowell (as per
another drawings)
*Previous Model AGNESS is still aVi.lilabc (100mm, 150mm)
Please consult your sales agent for details.
I
- ---
;"---0_--. f lMODEL TUL-20 (FLUSH ~OUNTING)
Model No A09
())
I •
1 '0
1 5 , ,
10 •
,or
, ~
No PART NAME Matenal
-~
1 Pointer P-Bronze -
2 Scale Plate Aluminum
~-j -- ­
NBR
4 Glass Disk
3 r:asket
Glass
5 I Covering Ring Aluminum Allay
 -
6 _Housing Aluminum Alloy
] ~N [ MODEL TU.§-2S-0 (FLUSH MOUNTING) J
Model No A07
6" aV3ilabic
No, PART NAME Material - ~
1 Pointer P-f\rnn7P
2 Scale Plale Aluminum -
-~ Gasket NBR
4 GI3SS Disk Glass
~ I Covering Ring Aluminum Allay
6 I Housin.Q. Aluminum Alloy
MODEL TBP-30 (PANEL MOUNT~N~~
Model No AOaI , J
No I'ART NAME I Matcri~__
1 Pointer P-Bronze
~2---t-is~c'-:a+:le-=;p~l:-:at--=-e~~~~-----r--l';:A;:-'Iu==m"=in"'"u=-m
3 Gaskel NBf< ~~~~_I
4 Gldss Oisk Glass
~ CovprinCj Rinq Aluminum AII~
1-"6c--5crew 130455
7 Ilousrng ~~~~~~!I:;;-luc-;-m;;;in~u",m--,-,----:A;I.:.::I-O'-!..y-_-_-_-_-_-_-1_1
8 FIXing Nut __ + 30455
9 Panel Mountinf) Kit 304SS
8
----
- --
--
---
- -
--- - -
I J
! MODEL SU-AD-20 (EVERY ANGLE-)­
Model No B09
.110 PART NAM[ Material
1 Poinler P Bron?'"
2 Scalp Plale Aluminum